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Event Results

Patriot Sporting Spaniel Club's COCKER Field Trial

Saturday September 23, 2023 (AM)(Event# : 2023513504)
AND

Sunday September 24, 2023 (AM)(Event# : 2023513505)

Open All-Age-AM Saturday September 23, 2023
Entered (19)
Started (19)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

17 Rosie FC Triple Ridge’s Roseate Tern Dawn Smith Ralph Botti(P) 1st
14 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A) 2nd

7 BeeBee Fallen Wings Lady Beatrice of
Hardwick Michael Nolan Ralph Botti 3rd

3 Reggie Triple Ridge's Top Regent William Gates Ralph Botti(P) 4th

1 Sandy NFC Fallen Wings Cassandra of Triple
Ridges

Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti(P)

2 Dude Breaking Dawn's My Rifle, My Pony,
And Me MH Joe Worsham Mike Ludwig(P)

4 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
5 Joy FC AFC Triple Ridges Little Minnie Joy Tammy & Chip Pfeiffer Ralph Botti(P)

6 Jesse NAFC FC AFC Whispering Jesse of
Terrybrook Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)

8 Luna Meisner's Lunatic Scott Meisner Mike Ludwig(P)

9 Badger Pleasant Valley's Badger Harold Wilmerding Harold
Wilmerding(A)

10 Laurel Katahdin's Mountain Laurel Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)
11 Charlie Triple Ridges Charlie Watts Keith Crawford Ralph Botti(P)
12 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg SH Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
13 Monty Triple Ridges The Full Monty Barry Littlewood Ralph Botti(P)
15 Sassy Fallen Wings Sassy of Triple Ridges Faye Littlewood Ralph Botti(P)
16 Artie Tater's Far Meadow Artemus SH Jean-Marie Tate Mike Ludwig(P)
18 Hector Katahdin's Trainspotter of Saltaire Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)
19 Bella Torne Brook's Iron Maiden Jack Glinsky Jack Glinsky

Puppy-AM Saturday September 23, 2023
Entered (1)
Started (1)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg SH Julie Brown Julie Brown(A) 1st

Open All-Age-AM Sunday September 24, 2023
Entered (20)
Started (20)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Jesse NAFC FC AFC Whispering Jesse of
Terrybrook Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A) 1st

8 Reggie Triple Ridge's Top Regent William Gates Ralph Botti(P) 2nd
20 Bella Torne Brook's Iron Maiden Jack Glinsky Jack Glinsky 3rd
5 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg SH Julie Brown Julie Brown(A) 4th
2 Charlie Triple Ridges Charlie Watts Keith Crawford Ralph Botti(P)
3 Luna Meisner's Lunatic Scott Meisner Mike Ludwig(P)
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4 BeeBee Fallen Wings Lady Beatrice of
Hardwick Michael Nolan Ralph Botti

6 Sassy Fallen Wings Sassy of Triple Ridges Faye Littlewood Ralph Botti(P)
7 Hector Katahdin's Trainspotter of Saltaire Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)

9 Dude Breaking Dawn's My Rifle, My Pony,
And Me MH Joe Worsham Mike Ludwig(P)

10 Badger Pleasant Valley's Badger Harold Wilmerding Harold
Wilmerding(A)

11 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)

12 Sandy NFC Fallen Wings Cassandra of Triple
Ridges

Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti(P)

13 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
14 Joy FC AFC Triple Ridges Little Minnie Joy Tammy & Chip Pfeiffer Ralph Botti(P)
15 Emily FC Katahdin's East Branch Emily Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)
16 Monty Triple Ridges The Full Monty Barry Littlewood Ralph Botti(P)
17 Artie Tater's Far Meadow Artemus SH Jean-Marie Tate Mike Ludwig(P)
18 Rosie FC Triple Ridge’s Roseate Tern Dawn Smith Ralph Botti(P)
19 Leo Skalkaho’s Comanchero Keith Meissner Keith Meissner
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